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The restaurant from Sun Valley offers 67 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $7.1. For
breakfast, you can enjoy a rich brunch at Yoshinoya, freely at your own will, on the daily specials there are also a
lot of Asian dishes. Yoshinoya focuses on a lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat in its easily digestible
Japanese cuisine, Besides, the inventive blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous ingredients
is appreciated by the guests - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion.
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Yoshinoya Menu

Soups

BEEF BROTH

Etras

GINGER

Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN $9.6

FLAN $3.6
Chicken
HABANERO CHICKEN $9.6

&Etra Portion

SWEET SOUR SAUCE $0.6

Dips & Toppings

SRIRACHA SAUCE

Microwavable Mains (heat
up when you're ready)

LARGE TERIYAKI CHICKEN $10.8
Drinks and Snacks

DOLE STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $3.4
House Made Sauces

HABANERO SAUCE $0.6

Biscuits and Cooki

CHEESECAKE $3.6
fippetizers|Sides
WHITE RICE ONLY $2.7

Sweets Eamp;amp; Treats

2 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES $1.3

BBQ Tiesta Bowl

COMBO BOWL

Red Square Tnfusions

RED PEPPER

[} [ ] [ ] [}
Stir-fried Dishes Dinner
GYUDON BEEF $9.6
Soft drinkis
PEPSI $3.4
APPLE JUICE $3.4
Condiments
GYOZA SAUCE-2 PACK $0.6
HANABI HOT SAUCE $0.6

fippetizers

;;'_,.-’ ‘ SPRING ROLLS

= CLAM CHOWDER $3.0
‘ NEW GYOZA (GEE-YO-ZAH)
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Side dishes

TERIYAKI SAUCE $0.6
ORANGE SAUCE $0.6
MIXED VEGETABLES $7.1
Beverages

DIET PEPSI $3.4
BOTTLED ORANGE CRUSH $3.4
SIERRA MIST $3.4

Tiids Meals
’ KID TERIYAKI CHICKEN $7.2
KID TEMPURA ORANGE

CHICKEN $7.2
KID GYUDON BEEF $7.2
LIPTON PURE UNSWEETENED TEA $3.4
GATORADE LIME CUCUMBER $3.4
ROCKSTAR ENERGY-160Z CAN $4.2
LIFEWTR-200Z BOTTLE $3.6
AQUAFINA-200Z BOTTLE $3.4
GYUDONBEEFWITH ¢

VEGGIE
GYUDON BEEF ONLY $6.3
LARGE GYUDON BEEF $10.8
COMBO XL BOWL

VEGETABLES ONLY $2.7

Bowls

NEW TERIYAKI RIBEYE STEAK

$11.4

HANABI HOT CHICKEN

HANABI HOT GYUDON BEEF WITH
VEGGIE

HANABI HOT GYUDON BEEF
NEW HANABI RIBEYE
NEW TEMPURA ORANGE CHICKEN

large Bowls

LARGE GRILLED

TERIYAKI GLAZED
= SALMON

LARGE HANABI HOT
GYUDON BEEF

LARGE HANABI HOT CHICKEN
NEW LARGE HANABI RIBEYE

NEW LARGE TEMPURA ORANGE
CHICKEN

LARGE GYUDON BEEF WITH
VEGGIE

LARGE HANABI HOT GYUDON
BEEF WITH VEGGIES

NEW LARGE TERIYAKI RIBEYE
STEAK

LARGE HABANERO CHICKEN

Side Orders

D TERIYAKI CHICKEN
Fo ONLY

UDON NOODLES ONLY

HABANERO CHICKEN
ONLY

NEW TERIYAKI RIBEYE ONLY
HANABI HOT CHICKEN ONLY

NEW TEMPURA ORANGE CHICKEN
ONLY

HANABI GYUDON BEEF ONLY
NEW HANABI RIBEYE ONLY

$9.6

$9.6
$11.2
$9.4

$12.6

$10.8

$10.8
$12.4

$10.6

$10.8

$10.8

$12.6

$10.8

$6.3
$3.8
$6.3

$7.8
$6.3

$6.3

$6.3
$7.8
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BROWN RICE ONLY $2.7 GRILLED TERIYAKI GLAZED
SALMON
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Yoshinoya
8400 Sunland Blvd, Sun Valley,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -22:00
Tuesday 09:00 -22:00
Wednesday 09:00 -22:00
Thursday 09:00 -22:00
Friday 09:00 -22:00
Saturday 09:00 -22:00
Sunday 09:00 -22:00
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