



https://menulist.menu 8400 Sunland Blvd, Sun Valley, United States +18182520896









The restaurant from Sun Valley offers **67** different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$7.1. For breakfast, you can enjoy a <u>rich brunch</u> at Yoshinoya, freely at your own will, on the daily specials there are also a lot of Asian dishes. Yoshinoya focuses on a lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat in its *easily digestible Japanese cuisine*, Besides, the inventive blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous ingredients is appreciated by the guests - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion.



Soups		Biscuits and Cookies	
BEEF BROTH		CHEESECAKE	\$3.6
Extras		Appetizers/Sides	
GINGER		WHITE RICE ONLY	\$2.7
Specialties		Sweets & amp;amp; Treat	5
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$9.6	2 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$1.3
Dessert		BBQ Fiesta Bowl	
FLAN	\$3.6	COMBO BOWL	
Chicken		Red Square Infusions	
HABANERO CHICKEN	\$9.6	RED PEPPER	
Extra Portion		Stir-fried Dishes Dinner	
SWEET SOUR SAUCE	\$0.6	GYUDON BEEF	\$9.6
Dips & Toppings		Soft drinks	
SRIRACHA SAUCE		PEPSI	\$3.4
	_	APPLE JUICE	\$3.4
Microwavable Mains (he	eat	0 1	
up when you're ready)		Condiments	
LARGE TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$10.8	GYOZA SAUCE-2 PACK	\$0.6
		HANABI HOT SAUCE	\$0.6
Drinks and Snacks		Appeliant	
DOLE STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.4	Appetizers	
House Made Sauces		SPRING ROLLS CLAM CHOWDER	\$3.0

\$0.6

HABANERO SAUCE

NEW GYOZA (GEE-YO-ZAH)



Side dishes		HANABI HOT CHICKEN		\$9.6	
TERIYAKI	SAUCE	\$0.6	HANABI HOT GYUDON BEEF WITH VEGGIE		\$9.6
ORANGE S	SAUCE	\$0.6		OT CYLIDON BEEF	\$9.6
MIXED VEGETABLES		\$7.1	HANABI HOT GYUDON BEEF		\$9.6 \$11.2
			NEW HANABI RIBEYE NEW TEMPURA ORANGE CHICKEN		
Bevera	ges		NEW IEWI	PURA URANGE CHICKEN	\$9.4
DIET PEPSI		\$3.4	Large Bowls		
BOTTLED ORANGE CRUSH		\$3.4			
SIERRA M	IST	\$3.4		LARGE GRILLED TERIYAKI GLAZED SALMON	\$12.6
Kids M	eals		No. of the last	LARGE HANABI HOT GYUDON BEEF	\$10.8
	KID TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$7.2	LARGE HANABI HOT CHICKEN		\$10.8
	KID TEMPURA ORANGE CHICKEN	\$7.2	NEW LARGE HANABI RIBEYE		\$12.4
	KID GYUDON BEEF	\$7.2	NEW LARG	GE TEMPURA ORANGE	\$10.6
Drinks			LARGE GY VEGGIE	UDON BEEF WITH	\$10.8
LIPTON PURE UNSWEETENED TEA		\$3.4	LARGE HANABI HOT GYUDON		\$10.8
GATORADE LIME CUCUMBER		\$3.4	BEEF WITH VEGGIES		
ROCKSTAR ENERGY-160Z CAN		\$4.2	NEW LARGE TERIYAKI RIBEYE STEAK		\$12.6
LIFEWTR-2	20OZ BOTTLE	\$3.6	LARGE HABANERO CHICKEN		\$10.8
AQUAFINA-200Z BOTTLE \$3.4		\$3.4			
_			Side Oı	rders	
Popular Items GYUDON BEEF WITH			TERIYAKI CHICKEN ONLY	\$6.3	
	VEGGIE	\$9.6		UDON NOODLES ONLY	\$3.8
	GYUDON BEEF ONLY	\$6.3		HABANERO CHICKEN	\$6.3
	LARGE GYUDON BEEF	\$10.8	ONLY		
COMBO XL BOWL			NEW TERIYAKI RIBEYE ONLY		\$7.8
VEGETABLES ONLY Bowls		\$2.7	HANABI HOT CHICKEN ONLY		\$6.3
			NEW TEMPURA ORANGE CHICKEN ONLY		\$6.3
		\$11.4	HANABI GYUDON BEEF ONLY		\$6.3
			NEW HANABI RIBEYE ONLY		\$7.8



BROWN RICE ONLY

\$2.7

GRILLED TERIYAKI GLAZED SALMON

\$11.4



Yoshinoya

8400 Sunland Blvd, Sun Valley, United States Opening Hours: Monday 09:00 -22:00 Tuesday 09:00 -22:00 Wednesday 09:00 -22:00 Thursday 09:00 -22:00 Friday 09:00 -22:00 Saturday 09:00 -22:00 Sunday 09:00 -22:00

